
.elfil1 model 

#11 BIRCH 

#12 WILLOW 

#13 CEDAR 

#14 HICKORY 

The Woodlanes 
Townhomes 

of 

by Rossmoor 

description 

2 bedroom, 1 bath .................... 
with 2 car garage 

• • • • • • • • • • • • • • e • • • • 

2 bedroom, 1-1/2 baths 
with 2 car garage .................... 

with basement ........................ 

with garage and basement ............. 

3 bedroom, 1-1/2 baths 
with 2 car garage .................... 

with basement ........................ 

with garage and basement ............. 

on end of building with garage & 
basement ............................. 

3 bedroom, 2 baths with garage & 
basement ............................. 

ADD $500 FOR LOCATION ON PARK 

Residential Sales 
6955 Woodridge Drive 

Woodridge, Illinois 60515 
963-4000 

price 

f2 9,900 
32,900 

$36,900 

$37,900 

$40,900 

~o, 500 

$41,500 

$44,500 

$44,900 

$46,500 

February, 1975 

All prices subject to. 
change without notice 


