The Woodlanes Townhomes of Woodridge Center by Rossmoor

plan	mode l	description	price
#11	BIRCH	2 bedroom, 1 bathwith 2 car garage	\$29,900 \$32,900
#12	WILLOW	2 bedroom, 1-1/2 baths with 2 car garage	\$36,900
		with basement	\$37,900
		with garage and basement	\$40,900
#13	CEDAR	3 bedroom, 1-1/2 baths with 2 car garage	\$40,500
		with basement	\$41,500
		with garage and basement	\$44,500
		on end of building with garage & basement	\$44,900
#14	HICKORY	3 bedroom, 2 baths with garage & basement	\$46,500

ADD \$500 FOR LOCATION ON PARK



Residential Sales 6955 Woodridge Drive Woodridge, Illinois 60515 963-4000 February, 1975

All prices subject to change without notice